255
MINI DIN CONNECTORS
Power Dynamics offers the industry’s most extensive line of Miniature Circular
DIN (Mini Din) connectors. They are available in 3 through 9 contacts. Units are
compact and feature single pole single throw switch versions that are normally
closed and are opened when plug is inserted. They are also available in shielded
versions, quick-mount and snap-fit termination types. Power Dynamics Mini Din
connectors are designed for quality and are 100% tested for reliability.

Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in mm.
Mating plugs located on page 269.
EXAMPLE & ORDERING CODE
MDC-16 SERIES
CRIMPING
5 CONTACTS3 CONTACTS
PART NO. MDC-163
3
2 1
4 CONTACTS
12
34
PART NO. MDC-164
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
PART NO. MDC-165
5 4
3 2
1
PART NO. MDC-166
6 CONTACTS
6 5
4 3
2 1
PART NO. MDC-167
7 CONTACTS
7 6 5
4 3
2 1
PART NO. MDC-168
8 CONTACTS
8 7 6
5 4 3
2 1